TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 12/12/2023
Series UCLL
LED Low Profile Center
Basket Recessed
Low profile, center-lensed LED fixtures ideal for shallow

earthquake hook
 .862
Replacement Lens Ordering Information
Series Descriptions
0UCLL1x4 Replacement lens for 1x4
0UCLL2x2 Replacement lens for 2x2
0UCLL2x4 Replacement lens for 2x4
REV 12/12/2023
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#: Series UCLL
LED Low Profile Center Basket
Recessed
DLC Listed Items
1X4 ITEM NUMBER
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL14LY15W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)30Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL14LY15W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)35Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL14LY15W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)40Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL14LY15W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)50Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL14LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)30Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL14LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)35Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL14LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)40Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL14LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)50Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL14LY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)30Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL14LY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)35Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL14LY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)40Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL14LY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)50Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL14LY33W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)30Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL14LY33W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)35Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL14LY33W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)40Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL14LY33W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)50Koooo
2X2 ITEM NUMBER
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL22LY15W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)30Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL22LY15W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)35Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL22LY15W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)40Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL22LY15W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)50Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL22LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)30Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL22LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)35Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL22LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)40Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL22LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)50Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL22LY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)30Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL22LY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)35Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL22LY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)40Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL22LY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)50Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL22LY33W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)30Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL22LY33W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)35Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL22LY33W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)40Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL22LY33W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)50Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL24LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)30Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL24LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)35Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL24LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)40Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL24LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)50Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL24LY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)30Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL24LY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)35Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL24LY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)40Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL24LY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)50Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL24LY30W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)30Koooo
(SS,SV,SD,SM)UCLL24LY30W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV or 120)35Koooo